Summit Lakes XC Girls White

Race Date
September 11, 2019 Final Team Results
Girls
White
Class - A School
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back
Team - BCMS Finish Position- 1
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 42 NAVI HODGE More Than 0 9:27.6 9:27.6 0:00.0
2 87 ADRIANNA VELLA More Than 0 11:25.1 20:52.7 1:57.5
3 24 ASNLYNN CAFFEY More Than 0 11:51.8 32:44.5 2:24.2
4 46 LYDIA HOSACK More Than 0 12:05.8 44:50.4 2:38.2
5 80 SYDNEY STOECKLEIN More Than 0 12:08.7 56:59.1 2:41.1
6 48 SYLVIA HUGHES More Than 0 12:38.3  1:09:37.5 3:10.7
7 50 ELLIE JOHNSON More Than 0 12:46.2 1:22:23.7 3:18.6
8 45 LUCY HORTON More Than 0 13:08.5 1:35:32.3 3:40.9
9 36 KINLEY EVANS More Than 0 13:18.9  1:48:51.2 3:51.3
10 66 ANNA MEINTRUP More Than 0 13:35.1  2:02:26.3 4:07.5
11 91 MOZAYE WESLEY More Than 0 13:45.9 2:16:12.3 4:18.3
12 53 MYAKING More Than 0 13:51.3 2:30:03.6 4:23.7
13 79 EMMA STAFFORD More Than 0 13:52.7 2:43:56.4 4:25.1
14 15 CHLOE ADKINS More Than 0 14:21.7  2:58:18.1 4:54.1
15 16 SARRA AHMED More Than 0 15:01.5 3:13:19.7 5:33.9
16 28 BRIANNA CHRISTIAN More Than 0 15:06.1  3:28:25.8 5:38.5
17 92 ELISABETH WHITE More Than 0 15:36.2  3:44:02.0 6:08.6
18 86 ALYSSA UNDERRINER More Than 0 15:48.9  3:59:50.9 6:21.3
19 85 ELIZABETH UNDERFFINER More Than 0 17:56.8  4:17:47.8 8:29.2
Team - BHMS Finish Position- 2
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 99 BETANIA DAWIT More Than 0 13:44.7 13:44.7 0:00.0
2 97 IMANI BLACK More Than 0 14:31.3 28:16.1 0:46.5
3 106 KAILYN KIDWELL More Than 0 14:34.2 42:50.3 0:49.4
4 110 KAITLYNN SIMPSON More Than 0 14:36.7 57:27.0 0:51.9
5 112 JAYLA SOLOMON More Than 0 14:37.2  1:12:04.2 0:52.4
Team - DWMS Finish Position - 3
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 119 ALLISON BRACE More Than 0 13:26.0 13:26.0 0:00.0
2 140 MOLLY SOLOMON More Than 0 15:17.9 28:44.0 1:51.9
3 123 KYLIE FERGUSEN More Than 0 15:56.2 44:40.2 2:30.1
4 144 LAYLA THOMPSON L. More Than 0 16:45.1  1:01:25.4 3:19.1
5 137 DIEDRE PIERRE More Than 0 17:44.2  1:19:09.6 4:18.1
Team - Grandview Finish Position- 4
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
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Race Date

September 11, 2019

Bib No

Name

Team - Grandview
Team Score (places):Inc.

161
158
165
155
162
159
157
154
163
153
156
152
160

© 00 ~NO Ol WN P

el ol
W N RO

SPENCER LAUREN
LUCHO IVONNE
TURNER SURAI
OVERMAN AUBREY
MCCOY PATRICIA
MACIAS JOCELYN
NUNN HALO
ROBERTSON ANTYIVA
ALEXANDER RAVEN
NEGRETE ANDREA
GREENE HALEIGH
GUEVARA ALEXANDRA
JONES KIMORA

Team - PLMS
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 256 ANNA SECK
2 241 LAUREN KIEFFER
3 235 JULIANA HIGHFILL
4 223 EMILEA COBB
5 254 MIRAPETTY
6 258 HAYDEN SHEPARD
7 261 JENNA SOBEY
8 240 MEJOYCE
9 253 NGAN NGUYEN
10 247 PEYTON MCATEE
11 228 MAGGIE GROS
12 270 HAMPTON WOOD
13 222 EVELYN CHESNUT
14 218 ALLLISON BRIM
15 238 BELLA ISHKUNTANA
16 242 ALISON LESUE
17 225 ALLISON FINDLAY
18 252 KELLY MUTUMA
19 234 ADELINE HERBERT
Team - RPSM

Team Score (places):Inc.
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KAMRIN CRAIN

Summit Lakes XC Girls White
Final Team Results

Girls
White
Class - A School
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position- 4
Average Time:
More Than 0 9:31.4 9:31.4 0:00.0
More Than 0 10:18.3 19:49.8 0:46.9
More Than 0 11:00.4 30:50.2 1:28.9
More Than 0 11:13.6 42:03.8 1:42.1
More Than 0 11:14.5 53:18.3 1:43.1
More Than 0 11:37.9 1:04:56.3 2:06.4
More Than 0 11:42.8 1:16:39.1 2:11.3
More Than 0 12:25.6 1:29:04.8 2:54.2
More Than 0 14:28.3 1:43:33.1 4:56.8
More Than 0 15:26.3 1:58:59.4 5:54.8
More Than 0 15:32.6 2:14:32.0 6:01.2
More Than 0 15:43.2 2:30:15.3 6:11.7
More Than 0 16:42.4  2:46:57.7 7:11.0
Finish Position- 5
Average Time:
More Than 0 9:55.4 9:55.4 0:00.0
More Than 0 10:06.4 20:01.8 0:10.9
More Than 0 10:41.3 30:43.1 0:45.8
More Than 0 10:43.0 41:26.1 0:47.5
More Than 0 10:52.7 52:18.8 0:57.2
More Than 0 11:05.3 1:03:24.2 1:09.9
More Than 0 11:29.0 1:14:53.2 1:33.5
More Than 0 11:30.8 1:26:24.0 1:35.3
More Than 0 11:31.8 1:37:55.9 1:36.4
More Than 0 11:37.3 1:49:33.2 1:41.9
More Than 0 11:38.6 2:01:11.9 1:43.1
More Than 0 11:40.4 2:12:52.3 1:45.0
More Than 0 11:43.2 2:24:35.6 1:47.8
More Than 0 12:00.8 2:36:36.4 2:05.3
More Than 0 12:12.2 2:48:48.6 2:16.8
More Than 0 12:34.8  3:01:235 2:39.4
More Than 0 12:46.8  3:14:10.3 2:51.4
More Than 0 13:40.2 3:27:50.6 3:44.8
More Than 0 13:53.5 3:41:44.1 3:58.0
Finish Position- 9
Average Time:
More Than 0 12:28.3 12:28.3 0:00.0
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Race Date

September 11, 2019

Bib No

Name

Team - RPSM
Team Score (places):Inc.
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ELIZABETH SWEET
CHEZLEA FRAZIER
ADDISON MILLER
ISABELLA HERNANDEZ

Team - SLMS
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 357
2 395
3 390
4 401
5 378
6 406
7 363
8 352
9 384
10 367
11 341
12 348
13 337
14 361
15 379
16 392
17 394
18 359
19 338
20 332
21 353
22 381
23 404
24 399
25 342
26 362
27 374
28 393
29 388

VICTORIA GIBBS
ELODIE STROUP
RIAN SEABOLDT
HALEY WHITACRE
KEIRA MICHAEL
NYA YOUNG
TEAGAN JONES
ASHEIGH DONNELLY
BELLA PAYNE
PAISLEY KING

BRIA CARRADINE
KATE CUMPTON
KATELYNN BRICKER
AINSLEY HILDRETH
MCKENNA MORBY
ALEASIA SHIVE
JERSEY SNOW
LOGAN HENRY
EASTIN BRODY
AYESHA BHATTI
ELLA DRAKE
ARIANNA NUNEZ
MAGGIE WOOSTER
LILLIAN WEISS
HOPE CARROLL
EMILIA JENKINS
ELLIANNA LOVELAND
ISSY SHOAF
JAELYN ROBERSON

Team - Kearney
Team Score (places):Inc.
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Summit Lakes XC Girls White
Final Team Results

Girls
White
Class - A School
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position- 9
Average Time:
More Than 0 13:30.6 25:58.9 1:02.3
More Than 0 13:40.3 39:39.3 1:12.0
More Than 0 13:47.5 53:26.8 1:19.2
More Than 0 15:23.0 1:08:49.9 2:54.7
Finish Position - 10
Average Time:
More Than 0 9:52.3 9:52.3 0:00.0
More Than 0 9:52.8 19:45.1 0:00.5
More Than 0 10:05.4 29:50.6 0:13.1
More Than 0 10:16.9 40:07.5 0:24.6
More Than 0 10:26.3 50:33.9 0:34.0
More Than 0 10:27.0 1:01:00.9 0:34.7
More Than 0 10:59.7 1:12:00.7 1:.07.4
More Than 0 11:08.9 1:23:09.7 1:16.6
More Than 0 11:22.9 1:34:32.6 1:30.5
More Than 0 11:27.9 1:46:00.5 1:35.6
More Than 0 11:29.5 1:57:30.1 1:37.2
More Than 0 11:31.2 2:09:01.4 1:38.9
More Than 0 11:36.3 2:20:37.7 1:43.9
More Than 0 11:53.4 2:32:31.1 2:01.0
More Than 0 12:01.6  2:44:32.7 2:09.3
More Than 0 12:02.6 2:56:35.4 2:10.3
More Than 0 12:14.2 3:08:49.6 2:21.9
More Than 0 12:14.9  3:21:04.5 2:22.6
More Than 0 12:21.6  3:33:26.1 2:29.3
More Than 0 12:59.1 3:46:25.3 3:06.8
More Than 0 13:00.2 3:59:25.5 3:07.9
More Than 0 13:03.0 4:12:28.6 3:10.7
More Than 0 13:05.2  4:25:33.9 3:12.9
More Than 0 13:38.3 4:39:12.2 3:46.0
More Than 0 13:45.1 4:52:57.4 3:52.8
More Than 0 13:45.6 5:06:43.1 3:53.3
More Than 0 14:41.4 5:21:24.5 4:49.1
More Than 0 15:26.3  5:36:50.9 5:34.0
More Than 0 18:04.4 5:54:55.3 8:12.0
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
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Summit Lakes XC Girls White

Race Date
September 11, 2019 Final Team Results
Girls
White
Class - A School
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back

Team - Kearney Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 172 |ISABELLA FLORES Less Than 5 10:13.2 10:13.2 0:00.0
2 173 ELLA HERNDON Less Than 5 12:39.1 22:52.3 2:25.8
3 169 AUDRIANNA DARLINGTON Less Than 5 14:03.4 36:55.8 3:50.1
Team - MRMS Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 195 ERHUI GILMORE Less Than 5 11:29.4 11:29.4 0:00.0
2 191 KAYDENCE BURNSIDE Less Than 5 14:06.3 25:35.8 2:36.9
3 198 ERIN JOHNSON Less Than 5 14:06.4 39:42.2 2:36.9
Team - PKMS Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 205 GABBY ADKINS Less Than 5 11:51.0 11:51.0 0:00.0
Team - Ray-South MS Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 274 ALl HOFFMAN Less Than 5 10:08.5 10:08.5 0:00.0
2 272 SYDNEY BERNARD Less Than 5 12:13.9 22:22.5 2:05.3
3 273 MADISON HARE Less Than 5 13:34.8 35:57.4 3:26.3
4 275 LAMIA STORY Less Than 5 16:07.1 52:04.5 5:58.5
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